Coaches:

o Matthew Neuner

Players (14)

NAME

Wyatt Esposito
David Frazee
Grayson Wallace
Justin Bumpus
Payton Hewitt
Andrew Ward
Gavin Breed
Aodhan Sjuve
Carson Osborne
Quinlan Yard
Gunnar Vielhauer
Jayden Kwasniewski
Alex Wilcox
Blake Masters

Fabius-Pompey
Boys Junior Varsity Baseball
2021 - 2022

GRADE

10
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
12

POSITION
catcher

catcher / outfield
First base

First base

First base/outfield
Outfield

Pitcher/ First base
Pitcher/ outfield
Second base
Second base/ Outfield

Second base/ Shortstop

Shortstop
Third base/Catcher
Third Base/ Outfield

Athletics Director: Tim Wilcox
Assistant: Ashley Welch

1211 Mill St
Fabius, NY, 13063
(315) 683-5811

NUMBER
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